June 5th-July 3rd

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00
AM
11:00:00
AM
12:00:00
PM
1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
Lap Swim
8:00-10:00

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

EUSD Summer
School

8:30-3

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

EUSD RISE (Pool
Open to Public)

Rec Swim

11:00-5:00

WYORCA

Free Swim
Day

11:00-4:00

3:00-4:30
Lap Swim WYORCA Lap Swim
Rec Swim Sl Free Swim il Re_c
Lessons Lessons Swim
5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00

No School programming on June 19th

June 28th, pool will be closed at 1:30 for a private event




MONDAY

July 4th - July 18th

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDA
Y

FRIDAY SATURDAY

SUNDAY

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00
AM
11:00:00
AM
12:00:00
PM

1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

Water Aerobics

11:00-12:00

Lap Swim 11:00-1:00

11:00-3:00

EUSD RISE (Pool
Open to Public)

Rec Swim

11:00-5:00

WYORCA

Free Swim
Day

11:00-4:00

3:00-4:30
Lap Swim WYORCA Lap Swim
Rec Swim S Free Swim S Re_c
Lessons Lessons Swim
. : 0027 - 5:00-7:0
5:00-7:00 | 5.00.7:00 UL 5:00-7:00 0




TIME

July 19th - August 5th

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00
AM

11:00:00
AM
12:00:00
PM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

WYORCA

Free Swim
Day

11:00-4:00

Water
Aerobics
11:00-12:00
Lap Swim
11:00-1:00
Rec Swim Re_c Rec Swim
Swim
11:00-5:00 1:00-7:00 11:00- 5:00
Lap Swim WYORCA Lap Swim
Swim . Swim
Free Swim
Lessons Lessons




7:00:00 PM 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00

August 6th - September 1st

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  SATURDAY  SUNDAY

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00
AM
11:00:00
AM
12:00:00
PM

1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

Rec Swim

3:00-5:00

WYORCA

Rec Swim

3:00-7:00

Rec Swim
3:00-7:00

Rec Swim

11:00-5:00

WYORCA

Free Swim
Day

11:00-4:00




6:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM



