June 5th-July 3rd

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00:00 AM			Lap Swim				
9:00:00 AM			8:00-10:00				
10:00:00			EUSD Summer				
AM 11:00:00	School						
AM		8:30-3					
12:00:00 PM							WYORCA
PIVI						Dec Oudes	Free Swim
1:00:00 PM						Rec Swim	Day
2:00:00 PM						11:00-5:00	11:00-4:00
3:00:00 PM			EUSD RISE (Pool Open to Public)				
4:00:00 PM			3:00-4:30				
5:00:00 PM		Lap Swim	WYORCA	Lap Swim			
6:00:00 PM	Rec Swim	Swim Lessons	Free Swim	Swim Lessons	Rec Swim		
7:00:00 PM	5:00-7:00	5:00-7:00	5:00-7:00	5:00-7:00	5:00- 7:00		

No School programming on June 19th

June 28th, pool will be closed at 1:30 for a private event

July 4th - July 18th

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDA Y	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00:00 AM							
9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM							
11:00:00 AM			Water Aerobics 11:00-12:00				
12:00:00 PM			Lap Swim 11:00-1:00				WYORCA
1:00:00 PM			11:00-3:00			Rec Swim	Free Swim Day
2:00:00 PM			FUOD DIOF (DI			11:00-5:00	11:00-4:00
3:00:00 PM	EUSD RISE (Pool Open to Public)						
4:00:00 PM			3:00-4:30				
5:00:00 PM		Lap Swim	WYORCA	Lap Swim			
6:00:00 PM	Rec Swim	Swim Lessons	Free Swim	Swim Lessons	Rec Swim		
7:00:00 PM	5:00-7:00	5:00-7:00	5:00-7:00	5:00-7:00	5:00-7:0 0		

July 19th - August 5th

TIME 8:00:00 AM	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM							
11:00:00 AM				Water Aerobics 11:00-12:00			
12:00:00 PM				Lap Swim 11:00-1:00			WYORCA
1:00:00 PM					Rec		Free Swim Day
2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM			Rec Swim 11:00-5:00		Swim 1:00-7:00	Rec Swim 11:00- 5:00	11:00-4:00
4:00:00 PM					1		
5:00:00 PM		Lap Swim	WYORCA	Lap Swim			
6:00:00 PM		Swim Lessons	Free Swim	Swim Lessons			

7:00:00 PM 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00

August 6th - September 1st



6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Free Swim	
5:00-7:00	